Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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Gender BIB Country
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Kronio Trail Race 2024 Intro Speed

AHMHTPHZ MAMAAOIANNAKHX
MANTEAHXZ KAMIMAZHZ

KQNXTANTINOX KOKOAOIANNAKHZ

ANDREW GUNTHER
EYAITEAOX KOKOKIOX
NIKOZ EPTAZAKHX
rNQProz MAGIOYAAKHZ
NIKOZ POYZAKHX

NIKOX TOYNTAZ
KONZTANTINOX BEAIBAXAKHX
MANNHZ KONAOYPAKHX
ANAPEAY NMETPOYAAKHZ
2TEDPANOZ POYTZHZ
ANTPEAY MAXTOPAKHZ
FEQPTIA ZAXAPIOYAAKH
EIPHNH ®OYPNAPAKH
MAPIA MMEAENIQTH
MANOZX XAPITAKHZ
IAXONAZ MAXTOPAKHX
BOAYPAKHY ENMAMEINONAAZ
>TAYPOX KABBOYXANOZXZ
TOYAA MITZIKAKH
KONZTANTINOX BA®IAAHE
MIXAAHE MMEAIBANAKHZ
BAZIAHX MOYPTZANOZX
XPHXETOZ MAMAAAKHX
RICHARD WALDNER
NIKOAAXZ NOMIKOX

MAPIA METOXIANAKH

MIKRO JIM
SMK IKAROS
KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY

MY ATHLETE/DIALEKTOS TEAM
XOXAIOX TEAM

MY RUN

KAPAIA TOY MAIAICY
SMK IKAROS
XOXAIOX TEAM

MIKRO JIM
>MK-IKAPOZ
XOXLIOS
MIKROJIM

H KAPAIA TOY NAIAICY
40 EXTEPINO EMAA HPAKAEIOY
MIKRO JIM

IA.Z.MAAIQN-O.Y.KPHTHZ

KRETA CREW

OA.N.0.Z HPAKAEIOQY / XOXAIOX
XOXAIOX TEAM

Start Intro Speed
0:00:00.750(00:00:00)
0:00:00.060(00:00:00)
0:00:02.140(00:00:00)
0:00:01.796(00:00:00)
0:00:03.140(00:00:00)
0:00:03.140(00:00:00)
0:00:02.140(00:00:00)
0:00:05.030(00:00:00)
0:00:03.560(00:00:00)
0:00:05.263(00:00:00)
0:00:02.280(00:00:00)
0:00:11.250(00:00:00)
0:00:07.856(00:00:00)
0:00:00.060(00:00:00)
0:00:05.263(00:00:00)
0:00:07.856(00:00:00)
0:00:03.560(00:00:00)
0:00:12.530(00:00:00)
0:00:04.233(00:00:00)
0:00:03.140(00:00:00)
0:00:07.856(00:00:00)
0:00:11.250(00:00:00)
0:00:05.030(00:00:00)
0:00:00.513(00:00:00)
0:00:05.263(00:00:00)
0:00:05.030(00:00:00)
0:00:11.250(00:00:00)
0:00:07.856(00:00:00)
0:00:03.560(00:00:00)

P

Finish Intro Speed
1:19:57.256(01:19:56
1:21:20.993(01:21:20
1:23:42.310(01:23:40
1:25:45.876(01:25:44
1:27:29.486(01:27:26
1:28:12.893(01:28:09
1:30:14.216(01:30:12
1:31:22.426(01:31:17
1:32:10.366(01:32:06
1:33:01.536(01:32:56
1:35:37.933(01:35:35
1:35:44.543(01:35:33
1:38:22.263(01:38:14
1:38:37.633(01:38:37
1:39:30.926(01:39:25
1:41:16.986(01:41:09
1:41:27.356(01:41:23
1:44:56.340(01:44:43
1:45:55.396(01:45:51
1:46:14.750(01:46:11
1:48:13.910(01:48:06
1:48:14.086(01:48:02
1:48:26.973(01:48:21
1:48:32.670(01:48:32
1:48:34.496(01:48:29
1:48:59.200(01:48:54
1:49:39.763(01:49:28
1:49:41.746(01:49:33
1:49:50.073(01:49:46
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Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
10
11
12
48
49

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

234
214
264
239
262
212
222
204
261
266
252
215
202
281
213
287
241
267
260
263
230
227
271
240
279
220
256
251
272
284
286
268

ANAPEAY AOYKAKHZ
O0AQPHX BOYPBAXAKHZ
GEORGE XMINGOYPAKHX

KQNXTANTINOZ MANQAOTMOYAOX

EYAITEAOX ZOYOHX
KQNXTANTINOX BIAAAHX
MEQPI10X ZEAKHX

STEPHEN RANDLES

MIXAAHE ZMYPAHX

MNQProz ZNYPIAAKHZ
MANNHX NIKHOOPAKHZ

OATA TKEPITZEN

VESNA MILENKOVIC CANKOVIC
EAEYOEPIOX KYTPIQTAKHX
NIKOZ BAAZIAAHX

2TEAIOX ®IOPENTZHX
KONZTANTINOX MAPAKHX
NIKOAAOZ TZANAKHZ

NIKOZ ~APIBAZIAEIOY

EAENA X0®0YAAKH

EYA KOYPH

FEQPI10X KAPATAPAKHX
KONZTANTINOX TXAIKAPAKHX
XPYZ0XTOMOX MAPATTOYAHX
ANTQONHX KAAOYPHX
XPIZTOPOPOX ZAXAPIOYAAKHX
>TEAIOX NMAMAAOYAAKHX
NIKH MMOPMIMANTQNAKH
EIPHNH ®AQPOY

®AQPA MIMETH

rNAQProx MrMoYAAKHx
>OTHPHX TOTOMHX

>.M.K.IKAPOX
2AYP
XOXAIOX TEAM

XOXAIOX TEAM - TO TPEXAAHTO

MARINA AGIOS NIKOLAOS

2MOK
APOMEIY KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY

XOXAIOX
SMK IKAROS

MIKRO JIM

GV RUNNING TEAM
ANE=APTHTOZX
VAFITNES

XOXLIOS TREXALITO
EFQ KAl AMONAXOX MOY

oYK
XOXAIOX TEAM

Start Intro Speed
0:00:00.060(00:00:00)
0:00:05.560(00:00:00)
0:00:11.250(00:00:00)
0:00:03.560(00:00:00)
0:00:00.513(00:00:00)
0:00:05.950(00:00:00)
0:00:07.856(00:00:00)
0:00:07.856(00:00:00)
0:00:05.560(00:00:00)
0:00:07.856(00:00:00)
0:00:11.250(00:00:00)
0:00:05.030(00:00:00)
0:00:11.250(00:00:00)
0:00:03.140(00:00:00)
0:00:05.950(00:00:00)
0:00:11.250(00:00:00)
0:00:07.856(00:00:00)
0:00:10.186(00:00:00)
0:00:03.903(00:00:00)
0:00:07.856(00:00:00)
0:00:03.140(00:00:00)

POl

0:00:31.993(00:00:00)
0:00:11.250(00:00:00)
0:00:05.030(00:00:00)
0:00:05.263(00:00:00)
0:00:11.250(00:00:00)
0:00:02.670(00:00:00)
0:00:11.250(00:00:00)
0:00:07.856(00:00:00)
0:00:12.530(00:00:00)
0:00:11.250(00:00:00)

Finish Intro Speed
1:49:58.440(01:49:58
1:50:16.513(01:50:10
1:50:17.746(01:50:06
1:52:20.020(01:52:16
1:54:44.630(01:54:44
1:55:08.863(01:55:02
1:55:18.430(01:55:10
1:55:38.756(01:55:30
1:56:28.460(01:56:22
1:56:46.060(01:56:38
1:57:09.880(01:56:58
1:57:16.443(01:57:11
1:58:19.326(01:58:08
2:00:41.063(02:00:37
2:01:14.523(02:01:08
2:01:14.633(02:01:03
2:01:54.413(02:01:46
2:01:54.413(02:01:44
2:02:31.630(02:02:27
2:03:02.193(02:02:54
2:04:29.523(02:04:26
2:04:42.470 (-:--)
2:05:22.096(02:04:50
2:05:24.316(02:05:13
2:05:43.030(02:05:38
2:05:43.360(02:05:38
2:06:31.106(02:06:19
2:07:41.743(02:07:39
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2:07:49.083(02:07:37
2:09:23.023(02:09:15
2:09:41.326(02:09:28
2:11:52.703(02:11:41
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Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

244
223
236
288
225
238
209
207
274
245
277
248
208
237
289
203
278
282
224
231
232

MANOAHY MAXTOPAKHX
2TYANIANOX ZEAKHZ
MAPIETTA MAAAXA
IQANNHZ KPITXOAATAKHX
MEAATIA ZOYMH

2YNOIA MANAX>AKH
BAXIAHY BAPAKAAX

AINTA AOANAZOITOYAOY
MAPIA ®OYZTANAKH
rMNQProxz MAYPOYAHX
KONZTANTINOX XATZHBAXIAHZ
KQN MMAPMIMOYNAKHX
2ONIA ANAZTAZAKH
KQNXTANTINOZ MANAXAKHZ
MEQPI10%Z KOXTAKHX

ANNE RANDLES
EMMANOYHA AAYKAAAKHX
ANTQNHZ METPAKHX
ATAMNH ZEPBAKH

MIXAAHX KOYPHX
®ANOYPIOX KYPIAKIAHX

EOX AAZIOIOY

MIKRO JIM
EOX AAZIOIOY
MIKRO JIM
XOXLIOS TEAM

XOXLIOS TEAM

MIKRO JIM
2AYIEPATIETPAX
XOXAIOX TEAM

VA FITNESS

Start Intro Speed
0:00:07.856(00:00:00)
0:00:11.250(00:00:00)
0:00:11.250(00:00:00)
0:00:11.250(00:00:00)
0:00:07.593(00:00:00)
0:00:11.250(00:00:00)
0:00:07.856(00:00:00)
0:00:11.250(00:00:00)
0:00:11.250(00:00:00)
0:00:11.250(00:00:00)
0:00:13.936(00:00:00)
0:00:07.856(00:00:00)
0:00:07.856(00:00:00)
0:00:05.560(00:00:00)
0:00:05.030(00:00:00)
0:00:07.856(00:00:00)
0:00:11.250(00:00:00)
0:00:05.030(00:00:00)
0:00:12.250(00:00:00)
0:00:04.233(00:00:00)
0:00:14.106(00:00:00)

P

Finish Intro Speed
2:12:08.750(02:12:00
2:12:11.156(02:11:59
2:12:57.106(02:12:45
2:15:10.316(02:14:59
2:16:20.480(02:16:12
2:16:55.420(02:16:44
2:18:06.303(02:17:58
2:18:12.773(02:18:01
2:18:53.073(02:18:41
2:18:53.196(02:18:41
2:18:54.200(02:18:40
2:18:54.200(02:18:46
2:18:54.200(02:18:46
2:25:28.493(02:25:22
2:25:31.570(02:25:26
2:29:01.326(02:28:53
2:29:23.040(02:29:11
2:32:59.016(02:32:53
2:33:23.323(02:33:11
2:33:38.336(02:33:34
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